ALS 360

Equipment

=

Capital product

Ponwer-LOAD® Fastener
Cyaren

Power-PRO™ 2 Powered
Ambulance Cot

Stair-PRO™® Stair Chair

LIFEFAK™® 15
manitor/defibrillator

LUCAS® 3, 3.1 chest
compresslonsystem

LIFEPAK 1000 AED

LIFEPAK CRZ AED

This slide shows the current inventory
assigned to the ALS360 Program

=1

1%

10

S

18

10

service/data solutions

Wi-FifCellular gateway

LIFENET® Asser

CODE-STAT datareview
software

CODE-5TAT maintenance
subscription

ProCare Sarvices
[all Products)

Acceszories and
dispo=sables contract

Trade-In Credits

18

18

Included

Applied

Tz Iz an exariple of en ALS 360 prapagal aid 12 subject ta chenge baged an produces, Hming and terms

Cordviininl - o mar da ploas o diarkan




ALS 360

Equipment

m
»
L

)@ e

Capital product

Power-LOAD® Fastener
Cysram

Power-PRO™ 2 Powerad
Ambulance Cot

Stair-PRO® Stair Chair

LIFEFAK® 15
manitor,defibrillator

LUCAS® 3, vi.1 chesr
compressionsystem

LIFEPAK 1000 AED

LIFEFAK CRE AED

210

11

This slide shows the additional
equipment for the New Paramedic Unit
(M75) and the additional maintenance
“ProCare Services” for the PowerlLoad
systems. This represents the increase of
the Annualized payment. ($121,545.43)

56

10

20

11

Service/data solutions

Wi-FiCellular gateway

LIFEMET® Agzet

CODE-S5TAT  data review
softerare

CODE-5TAT maintenance
subscription

ProCare Services
[all Products)
Arcessories and
disposables contract

Trade-In Credits

20

20

Power-LOAD
Included *

Applied

Thiz Iz an example of on ALS 360 prapasal and Iz subject to chaenge based an produces, Hming and terms.

Lol nnsd - e par da gl o dirikay




